INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor: Pre-assign / CCU	Fallin	CC /AIG1800 ASSIGN	9889/1	Date / Time :		
Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SLW 9	HP: ATM HOCK D.O.A: VTW 18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	7 F Gur	100005	151
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel !		(V/L: YES/NO)	OI GIA REPOI	RT: TES/NO : TP GIA	REPORTATES/NO	
	85P	(12.13)	Misdred Liatini	y	11 1301 130	
771 84	8 p r			•		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR. WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK:	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS; WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time	SK SUSHIN -X	CLW/14692	-v	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
9/5/18	Mr. Robert B. C.	APIN LAS LA		Non-Reporting lir (1st):	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
141.14				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
ANDER				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pick	cup):	
10.5.18 # 10.300	CAULD OF COMPIBER	O ACCIDENT , OI PENERSED IN	THE PHYLONY	TEP AVECONE TO A STREET AND A	31.5.18	
		IN THE OH COMING TO IN	ROOM TO CLAM	After call fir to OE/	WF - 1220 F	
	AGREED TO BETTE A	IND AWARE ARON NO ISE	准,	Documentation Check Li		_
				Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to OI:	(up)	_
				Authorisation To Act:		-
				Release Voucher:	V	=
				Final Repair Bill:	TO C	_
				Car Rental Invoice:		
	RECEIVED	0 2 1 W		Towing Invoice		
	RECEIVED	1 3 JUN 2018		LTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	ion:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown For		
DDELIMINADE ABATOR	Data/Fires	Court Day		to the American Section of the Section		=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By: _		Post-Repair Photos: Others:		=
FINALIZATION	Date/Time; 30-9-16	Confirm with: 4ff)	KE	Confirm by: ANAC		
A PART OF THE PART		3 days) Reduction: 17	1011	Emai	il V Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 8-6-18	Confirm with Charles		Email Call		
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 🔾		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost: 10 W	SS 3.156.50	O. F	REVERSED INTO I	PERKING LOT TOP	g C T	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 3F3.40 (L	The state of the s		DINTING B		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x			TO WILL	_10	
Loss of Income (LOI):	Annual Control of the	days)				
LOR only LOU only	and the second s	LOR + LOI Tick only one				
Medical:	SS1-49 SS -			1) Claim status: Notitial	/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS =	(e.g. Tow/Independen	it.)	2) Report Format:	TP	
Legal Cost	SS -	No. Company of the Co	nafi.		820 +420	
Total:	S\$5,1%,99	Global Sum SS: 3,750				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: ∉. 6 - 18	Confirm with: (ECIVAR)		Email Call		
Payee 1:	5\$3,190.00	Name 1: COMSCETORISTO E	MANERENA, PTE	ב לאס		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

Sure Kayin REF:	,,
AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimat Cot	Veh No:
OD / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Insp @4Velide No:	Make: Hander Songle a.c. 1991
at Work Stop ne	- 1 - 1
of	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Insured:	Sp.Reading 5 + 0630 T/Radio: Insufied / Std / NI / N Eng/No:
Policy N Q	
Claims Ma	
Sum in s Und: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fart / Poor / Burnt
(Client'sRead)	Steering: Inorder I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or
Make of Vita:	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STOA/Rim or
(Policy Cendition)	Tyre Size; F: 215/60/16
1 - 1	R:
Remark: The with had commenced its N/S O/S spair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYOTYOKO or Maxing
Ball, or Maket Value:	Front Rear
DACAccident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. + mn
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/4/18 D.O.I. 27/4/18
.um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (Layang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/G / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	N/S Resy
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
2-/4/18 Continued 4/5 \$ 2950 / 3 Page.	
(BED: + 5/14/-08 , 12/-)	4.
4	
Die File File De Lee	* *
atefine, File Pass b? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ateline, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee	e: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
AMERICAN CONTRACT	Tech Tie (2 Open



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Therefore the control of the control	rnationale Des Experts En Auton					
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18007	7889/K1eb3				
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 30-04-2018					
1.	10 10	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	SLW 9669Z	Veh. Inspected	SH 8485P				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/04/2018				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	ň	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
		-	neral Information					
5.	Accident Date	27/04/2018	Inspection Date	27/04/2018				
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	Out to the contract of the con					
	Survey neid at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	The HING I I E E I U					
5a.			Remarks	ALIENSE VAN				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.				

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

meniber of COMFORTDELGRO

IKED & PASSED OUT BY:

iturned to Service Reception upon collection

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

20% Resident Final Sequences \$79701

Marring - 45 6363 FORD Faculting + 65 Holly

Workstraps

SES Sim Meng Crise Singapore 576711

24 Seroid Look Employmen 756/38 7 Singal Kadat Way Singapure 7787/51 6 Date, Autoria 1 Seroid Service 2004/7

Date/Time: 27.04.2018 13:19

Page : 1

am: IN ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD Sales Order: JC NO305154038 REGN NO. 8485P OMER MILEAGE COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL 7010045 OMERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....F MODEL SONATA 27.04.2018 09:35 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU 30.04.2011 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA810004 COMPLETION DATE:TIME: JUNT CARD NO. JOB DESCRIPTION :cident Date: 27.04.2018 TURE: 3P 27.04.2018 NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION

SERVICE ADVISOR	1. 1		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
fedgement Slip	1 Cal W	Exit Pass		
No.: SH 8485P	LKE .	Vehicle No.: SH 8485P		g ^a
f Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO: SHB 8485P :

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 27/4/2018 12:11

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
			\$	15.50
			S	1,294.70
September 1 and September 1 an			\$	54.50
Front Door (LH)			S	1,344.50
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (LH)			S	463.40
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			\$	145.00
SUR TOTAL				3,317.60
			12.9	663.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	2,654.08
Pear Door Tel No. Sticker (LU)			e	10.00
The control of the co			11.97	75.00
Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)		10	3	100.00
			s	185.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment		\$ 120.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00 800.00 50.00 50.00 240.00
TOTAL LABOUR			s	2,260.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	5,099.08
Kehn KKK 1 27/4/18 1400hs. 3 Pgs. 4/5 Ather Report photo	the Repail To resurvi To display Parts pric Third par No illega Supplem is subject	y before/after spray painting damaged partis) during resurve as are subject to continuation y sorvey is and a modification (s) is out a modification (s) is out a matery itemits) must be resurved to final approval from I parting aged by Repairer	ce" to	60
	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door (LH) Front Door (LH) Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL S S S S S S S S S S S S S

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO : SHB 8485P :

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAL SONATA

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount	
Rear Fender Mudflap (LH)			S	15.50	1
Rear Door (LH)			S	1,294.70	1
Rear Door Protector(LH)			S	54.50	1
Front Door (LH)		"	S	1,344.50	1
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (LH) X/90.7			S	463.40	
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			S	145.00	
SUB TOTAL			s	3,317.60	
LESS 20%			S	663.52	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	2,654.08	
Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH)			S		N
V .				75.00	No
Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)		E ₂	\$	100.00	N
			S	185.00	
Labour Charge Panel Beating			s	1.000.00	
			10000		16
			1000		1
					12
The state of the s		\$ 120.00	1.55	240,90	10
Rear Wheel Alignment		120.00	s	120,00	1×
TOTAL LABOUR			\$	2,260.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	5,099.08	
1 27/4/18 1402hs. 3 Dys.	The Repairer To resurvey p To display da Parts prices a Third party su No diegal mod Supplementar is subject to fi cknowledged t ignature;	of the following: If the after solve or inting Expediture is a conversable y Expediture is a conversable y Conversable in the conversable	13		
	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Aulo C the Repaire	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Auto Cansultants hence notify the Repaired of the following:	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH) Rear Door (LH) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door Rear Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL S S LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repaires of the following: S LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repaires of the following:	Rear Fender Mudflap (LH)

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. Page 1 of 1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our J	Our Job Ref No 30515038		5038		- 2	LITTORITECTORITO	
Date			30/04	1/18		59 Loy	tDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 506969
INA	LIZAT	ION FO	ORM			Fax 6	46 8156
0	1 =		LK	K		Fax:	
ttn	; M	r	KALV	IN ANG			
ehic	le Reg	No.	SH8485P	CTPL		2	27.04.18
he s	urvey	and est	imates of the repa	irs of the above-mer	ntioned vehicle a	are as follows:-	
	Ther	epair jo	b shall bill to:		AIG		SLW9669Z
	Thef	inalized	i amount shall be:				
	(a)	Spare	Parts after List di	scount			
	(b)		ur Charges				5
	10.8		for Part-By-Part	Repair Cost			
		LOCAL STATE					
	(c.)		sum Repair (if app		59345		120704-0104
			for Lumpsum repa Lumpsum Repa	ir cost after Less:	20%	<u>U</u>	\$2,950.00 \$2,950.00
	Estim	nated no	ormal period for re	pairs:	3 w	orking days.	
		rking o	lays or your assistance	A		e confirm the es alized amount	timates and
	Sinns	ature :		(S	gnature :	//
	Name		LIM KWOK ENG			ame :	Cake
	Tel	3	62148316			ate :	30/4/18
	Fax	13	65468156				
or (Official	Use C	only				
		Item		Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
R	ental R	ate P/I	Day		YES		
_		income	Section 1				
S	urvey f	ees					
. M	edical	if appl	on behalf				
em	verrun						

COMFORTDELGRO

		_	OTTH OTTH PERGITO
Our I		t)	Engineering
Date	4-May-18		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
		CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor	Mamilne +65 6383 6280
CHA	RTIS Buliding	Singapore 508969	Facsimille +65 6280 9755
78 SI	nenton Way		www.cdge.com.sg Camping Represented No. 1995000000
#07-	6		Workshops
Sing	pore 079120		Braddell
Attn	: Motor Claims Department WITHOU	UT PREJUDICE	205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear		YOUR INSURED SLW966	59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER	ON <u>27.04.18</u>	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
The v	le No: SH8485P which was involved in the rehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned has senting their claims against the party responsitionage to the vehicle.	e requested and authorized	us to assist them Ubi arising from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
	e accident was caused by the negligent act of y	our insured driving SLW966	9Z Senako Loap Singapore 758156
	e submitting these claim for your consideration		Sungei Kadut
TAX	OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair	\$ 3.15	7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791
2	4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25		33.00 B Defu Avenue 1
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKF	s s	 Singapore 539537
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49 Yishun Industrial Park A
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	Singapore 768732
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$	
	nuc et atte	Sub Total: \$ 3,55	56.99
7	R'S CLAIM 4 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00	per days \$ 32	20.00
,	days coss of income @ \$ 60.00		76.99
Wee	nclose herewith the following documents to sup	oport the claims: -	
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photogr		pcs.
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SLW966	5015010 to 100	
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SH8485		
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operato		
20	(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene	() Certificate of Insurance	
	그렇게 가장들다 몇 번 원모 방안에 빠앗게 하면 하면 하면 사람들이 생각하다 가게 하면 하면 살이라는 그모모나 나고 있다.	e/Mileage record	
	look into the matter and let us hear from you as possible.	on the settlement of the said	claims as
Pleas	e note that it is a condition of any settlement re	eached that it shall be without	prejudice
	personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.		projudios
3			

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 May 2018 10:42 AM

To:

ZACKEN99@HOTMAIL.COM

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW 9669Z AND SH 8485P ON 27/04/2018

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18007889/K1eb3

21 MAY 2018

ROY SUNG BAN HOCK

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW 9669Z AND SH 8485P ON 27/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ALONG

SONATA SH8485P , SLN9669Z SLN9669 ON 27-Apr-18 03:00

TAN QUEE LAN ST TWDS NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

I / We

HOR CHEOW HEAN

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1304204G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SH8485P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

27-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

HOR CHEOW HEAN

Hirer NRIC

S1304204G

Signature :



Address

104 POTONG PASIR AVENUE 1 #10-4...

350104

Contact No.

98410572

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{88.3750.00}{250.00}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{8H.8485P}{250.00}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{27/04/2018}{27/04/2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{TAN QUEE LAN ST}{27/04/2018}\$ (Document of the accident which occurred on \$\frac{27/04/2018}{27/04/2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{TAN QUEE LAN ST}{27/04/2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{TAN QUEE LAN

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION
PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SH 8485P make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH 8485P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline - 65 6383 6390 Facaintile - 55 6390 8755

Workshops

50 Loyang Dirue Singapore 509063 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Panden Road Singapore 609288 24 Senorio Loop Simpapere 758155 7 Surger Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yolliun Industrial Park A Singapore 76873 TO THE HOME DEPARTMENT AND REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91370593 30.04.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.04.2011

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE KMHET41VMBA810004

Description : 3P 27.04.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST 0 .000 %

Total Invoice amount 3,156.50

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 02. Repair Type : CLS0/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days CHEWBEELENG 02.05.2018 11:51:23

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road

Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18040741

Date: 02 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/04/2018 @ 03:00 hrs

ALONG

TAN QUEE LAN ST TWDS NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

INVOLVING

SLW9669Z

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH8485P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HOR CHEOW HEAN IC NO S1304204G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

READING TRAVELLED FROM (KM)	934 2200 6345		0060 631	mg 0935 -	1						
	934	150		9	7						- 13
READING			1	byan							
MILEAGE READING		319015	570830	, d	the Carry HAR						
NAME OF DRIVER		Lan	Hor	Merident ?	Repair	-					
DATE		81 4 13	31/0/18	27/4/18	30 4 18						
모]	FHOM	1	3	2	200	÷		Cc40 642		+	0
	HOURS OPERALED TO	HOURS OPERALED TO DATE FROM TO (82)	HOURS OPERALED (82) 5-30 (82) 5-7 4 (8 4	FROM TO ST. 67 4 18 4 27/6/18	HOURS OPERALED (82) 5 30 (82) 5 28 (35 27 4 18 4) 5 28 (35 27 4/18	FROM TO FROM TO FORTE DATE DATE OF 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	FROM TO FROM TO FORTE DATE DATE OF 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	FROM TO FEROM TO FROM TO SAL (8 % 27 4 18 % 27 6/18 / 27 4/18 / 27 4/18 / 22 6/5 30 4/18 / 22 6/5 5/8/3 30 4/18	HOURS OPERALED ONTE FROM 5 30 (82) 5 28 (35 27 4 18 5 28 (35 27 4 18 5 28 (35 30 4 18 5 24 (65 3 30 4 18 5 25 (813)	FROM TO FEROM TO FROM TO SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE	HOURS OPERALLED TO FROM 5 30 (82) 5 28 (35 27/6/8 5 28 (35 27/6/8 5 28 (35 30/4/8 5 20 00000 5 20 00000 5 20 0000

F

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

, Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLW9669Z 27 Apr 2018 / 03:00:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SU PYPEP

Merimen e-Claims

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	lotified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main 2	9 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		27 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$2,95 Edit E	0.00 stimates	100	,950.00 ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
м	ain	R	eference		Claim Det	ails	\neg	Documents		Show All		
LAIM SUB	FOLDER DI	ETAILS				-	[Created	by adjuster]				
nsured:	ROY SUN	G BAN HOCK, II	D: S7918875A				2					
fain Iaimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.	1993038	21R						
/ehicle Reg. lo.:	SH8485	P			Date of i	Loss:		3 03:00 - :59 and 28 Days Fro	m LTA Reg I	Date (Man Yr)]		
laim Type:	TP / 189	98919486SG			Policy/Co	40.0		5 (Comprehensive 15/01/2018 - 14/0				
/ehicle Reg. lo. Insured):	SLW9669	z			Policy No (Claimar		MCOM0015					
11.10.73.25.200		SAT TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SE			Excess:							
lepairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loya	ng Drive,	50896	59 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300				
landling nsurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah	.MdNoor@aig.c		
laimant's nsurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 634	76100							
djuster:	10/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	. [Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [I	Final Rpt	due		
SSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Co	mpose Case Ma		
here are no	mail for this	case.										

Claim Documents

*SH8485P (1898919486SG)
[SLW9669Z]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Apr 27 2018 3:00AM
[ROY SUNG BAN HOCK]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 40.1	Thumbnail	
1	08/05/18 15:28	Accident Statement From:DO - Reg. No: SEW9669Z, Claimant: RDY SUNG BAN HOCK	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		[3 per	page V	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[5 per	Thumbnail	
1	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	W
6	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
8	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	8
10	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	S
13	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	W)
24	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
30	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
31	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
32	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
35	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	30/04/18 17:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
40	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
43	02/05/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page V	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
ĭ	30/04/18 18:22	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/04/18 18:22	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	21/05/18 10:58	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	14/06/18 17:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5.	14/06/18 17:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ø	Load PDF	
6	14/06/18 17:13	Release Voucher	Ø	Load PDF	
7	14/06/18 17:13	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	14/06/18 17:13	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	· V

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TF 4 4 4		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLW9669Z (Insd veh) Model: SH8485P (TP veh)			HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A			
Date of Acade	_			_			
Date of Accident:	27/04/2	2018					
Global Sum Settler	ent :	[X] Yes		[] No	1		
Repair Estimate	-3.0	11	: \$	5,456.02	1		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,750.0	d		
Loss of Use		: \$		+	4.00 days at \$50.00 pe		
Rental (if any)			· \$		4	day	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				ATT.
Others:			: \$		1		
			: \$		1		
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	3,750.00	5		
Is Third Party Wor		22 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 -	d?	[X] YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
below)							
 A) For Non GIA R 	egistere	d Workshop	1	Agreed Liability	/		(%)
BOLA Liability:	ALLES TO BE STORY	The same of the sa	or chain	24 Assessed Liab	And the second second	for a second	(%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks	,		27. 34.(1)				
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdov	wn				
1) ComfortDelGro	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$			3,750.0	
2)				: \$			
3)				: \$			
4)				: \$			
5)				: \$			
JOANNE I	Aces Contain	VCARACTOR CONTRACTOR		14 Jun 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultar	nts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18007889/K1EB3Q2

Date: 14/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 1800002025

Claimant Vehicle No .

SH8485P

Insured Vehicle No : SLW9669Z

Date of Loss:

27/04/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 1898919486SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH8485P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

D4EAA866684

Reg. Date:

30/04/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMBA810004

Colour:

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Odometer: 570630 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm Maxxis 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,839.08	2,368.36	470.72	16.58
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,260.00	1,320.00	940.00	41.59
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,099.08	3,688.36	1,410.72	27.67
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,950.00		
(S\$)	5,099.08	2,950.00	2,149.08	42.15
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	356.94	206.50	150.44	42.15
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,456.02	3,156.50	2,299.52	42.15
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		200.00		
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	393.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,756.99		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	3,750.00		

INSPECTION

27/04/2018 Date of Assignment:

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected: 27/04/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

art No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*REAR FENDER MUDFLAP (LH)	Cracked	15.50 FL	*15.50 FL
*REAR DOOR (LH)	Dented	1,294.70 FL	*1,294.70 FL
*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (LH)	Cut	54.50 FL	*54.50 FL
*FRONT DOOR (LH)	Dented	1,344.50 FL	*1,344.50 FL
*ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH (LH)	Repair	463.40 FL	*-FL
"REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH)	Grazed	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
*REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (LH)	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) t. S=SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc.	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
ता करन व स्वयं वर्षात्र वर्षा वर्षा स्वयं वर्षा वर्षा वर्षा ।	Sub Total (S\$)	3,502.60	2,939.20
- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	663.52	570.84
	Total Parts (S\$)	2,839.08	2,368.36
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) Total Parts (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	Total Parts (S\$) 2,839.08

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	600.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	600.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	240.00	100.00
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,260.00	1,320.00
	PARTICULARS UI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New TRANSFER OF DOOR New REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT New	## Items PANEL BEATING New 1,000.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 800.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 TRANSFER OF DOOR New 240.00 REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >